FeAUE4 S (BHERMFR)
4F0 5% 3H 31A

HLBEHEESERE
i B4 miE EER
SF0 4 FEEBBETEIN ZHEE

WAAESBEEEDEORMTIIMET ORMAFE 6 XFE 1 HOREICERSE, Tiiots
DR EEZRHLE T,

BE
1 ¥ A
B iE T 300, 000 M
2 X H
(Epr M)
B B & * 2 B X H o A R
oA M %K B 73,916 | tRENRE, # 7Ly MEER
T & %% 62,810 | AHESINE - hicdy
7N Foid %
7N i #
M E B &
= #e #
g # IF o & 67,408 | 77 H Sh %
& o8 e A F 52,245 | EFEK. MERERSRCRE
A 1 i ¢
* % B = 8,756 | 7 U —F w7 R
& 7 265, 135

3 I ¥4 34, 865 H




RIS (F55E%)

BAEE  BETEDE HWE

No. i
HEEK4 i) AN =

F£AH = IACH) XKHME) [ XBREE)| &5 |[EnEges

%ﬂMTﬂ 98 RAEE RS EE 300,000 300,000
1A 6m  |REHEAR 26,642 26,642 273,358 1
4F 6B HEEAR 12,650 39,292 260,708 2
8 20m |DHER 40,240 79,532| 220,468 3
8 20 |HERE 7,900 87,432 212,568 4
of op |WHER 14,670 102,102 197,898 5
108 26p |BPHEAZR 5,000 107,102 192,898 6
%m?} 17g  |AERFEE 15,660 122,762 177,238 7
18 19p |WEWER 7,570 130,032 169,968 8
vg 13g |AEHRE 40,126 170,158 129,842 9
38 18 | APHERE 17,699 187,857 112,143| 10
38 o0m |MAEMRER 10,860 198,717 101,283 11
38 o1g |ERHERR 29,766 228,483 71,517 12




1RINF 6= (F555094R)
TIEE B ihE e No. Z
ik B R4 Mg EH

FAH o om
38 228 RElE

3 pom  |EEHERZ

35 wp  |EREEAZ

IACH) XD | EREM | A& [Eress
8,756 237,239 62,761 13

19,943 257,182 42,818 14

7,953 265,135 34,865 15




